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UNIVERSITY STANDARDS COMMITTEE

AGENDA

THURSDAY, 27 FEBRUARY 2014
AT 9:00 AM IN A204

Minutes and related issues

Adoption of the agenda

Minutes of the meeting of 16 January 2014

Matters arising from the minutes

Faculty issues

External examiners for taught programmes

4.1

411

4.1.2

4.2

421

4.2.2

Nominations

Professor Mary O’Sullivan, University of Limerick

BSc in Physical Education with Biology, BSc in Physical Education with
Mathematics

Dr Lynne Grant, University of the West of Scotland

Master of Teaching, Education Department, St Patrick’s College

Renewal of appointment/changes to duties

Dr Fiona Chambers, UCC

BSc in Physical Education with Biology, BSc in Physical Education with
Mathematics

Professor Ales Cerny, CASS Business School, City University, London
MSc in Financial Mathematics, BSc in Financial Mathematics

Other issues

5.1

DCUBS

5.1.1 Request for readmission of a legacy candidate to the BA in Accounting

and Finance



5.2 Oscail

5.2.1 Request for readmission of a legacy candidate to the BSc in Information
Technology

5.3  Faculty of Science and Health

5.3.1 Notification of change to minimum Mathematics programme entry
requirements for the BSc in Science Education and BSc in Physical
Education with Mathematics

C. Other issues (not Faculty-specific)

Marks and Standards issues

6.1 Request for continued derogations from Marks and Standards in
respect of the MSc in Plasma and VVacuum Technology

7. Any other business

Date of next meeting:

Thursday, 3 April 2014
9.00 a.m. in A204




